
 BROPHY COLLEGE PREPARATORY 
2024 - 2025 Calendar - List of Important Dates  

 
 

June 2024 
Friday, June 28: Last Day of Summer School 
 
August  
Monday, July 29: School Offices Open 
Thursday - Friday, August 1- 2: New Faculty Orientation 
Monday - Tuesday, August 5-6: Faculty/Staff In-Service 
Wednesday, August 7: Orientation - Mandatory for all Students 
Thursday, August 8: Classes Begin 
Saturday, August 10: New Student Convocation 
 
September 
Monday, September 2: Labor Day - No School 
 
October 
Friday, October 11: Diocesan In-Service - No School for Students 
Monday - Tuesday, October 14 - 15:  Fall Break - School Holidays 
Wednesday, October 16: National Testing Day 
 
November 
Wednesday - Friday, November 27 - 29: Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 
Monday, December 23 - Friday, January 3: Christmas Holidays 
 
January 2025 
Monday, January 6: Faculty/Staff Retreat - No School for Students  
Tuesday, January 7: Classes Resume 
Monday, January 20: MLK Holiday - No School 
 
February 
Monday, February 17: Presidents’ Day - No School  
 
March 
Friday, March 7: School Holiday  
Monday, March 10: School Holiday 
 
April 
Monday, April 14 - Monday, April 21: Easter Break (April 20 - Easter Sunday; April 21 - Easter 
Monday) 
Tuesday, April 22: Classes Resume 
 
May 
Monday, May 5  - Friday, May 16 - AP Exams  



Friday, May 16: Baccalaureate Mass 
Saturday, May 17: Graduation 
Monday, May 26: Memorial Day 
Tuesday, May 27: Summer School Credit Classes Begin 
 
June 
June 2: Summer School Enrichment Classes Begin 
June 19: Juneteenth: School Holiday 
Friday, June 27: Summer School Ends 
 
July 
Friday, July 4: School Holiday 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 


